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CHICAGO STATE UNIVERSITY 
 

DEPARTMENT OF MUSIC 
 
 

Fall 2014 - Recital and Concert Schedule 
 
 
Tuesday 9/30/14 12:30  Guest Recital - Andrew Williams Viola 
 
Tuesday 10/7/14 11:00  Student Recital No. 1 
    12:30  DeWitt Williams Presentation 
 
Tuesday 10/14/14 11:00  Student Recital No. 2 
    12:30  Guest Recital – Marjorie Stinespring, piano 
 
Tuesday 10/21/14 12:30  Guest Recital – Access Contemporary Music  
      with composer Shawn Okpebholo 
 
Thursday 10/23/14 7:00  Voice Recital – Leah Sullivan 
 
Tuesday 10/28/14 11:00  Student Recital No. 3 
 
Tuesday 11/4/14 11:00  Student Recital No. 4 
 
Friday  11/7/14 7:00  Senior Recital – Courtney Payne, Voice 
 
Tuesday 11/11/14 11:00  Student Recital No. 5 

12:30  Mu Phi Recital 
    7:00  Senior Recital – Lauren Johnson, Voice 
 
Tuesday 11/18/14 11:00  Drumset Master Class – Ndugu Chancelor 
    7:00  Choir Concert 
 
Monday 11/24/14 7:00pm CSU Band and Community Bands Concert 
  
Tuesday 11/25/14 12:30  Faculty Recital – Pharez Whitted Jazz Ensemble 
    7:00pm Senior Recital – Faith Howard, Voice 
 
Tuesday 12/2/14 11:00am Student Recital No. 6  
 
Monday 12/15/14 11:00am Piano Concert – students, faculty, and alumni 
     
 

All recitals and concerts will take place in Breakey Theater-  
Douglas Hall Room 102, unless specified otherwise. 

 
For more information contact the Department of Music at ext. 2155. 


